PRODUCT # SW2511008-24
DC-DC MIL-COTS
Power Solutions that Perform & Protect
Actual product
appearance may vary.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This DC-DC power supply is designed to perform and protect in harsh, military environments. It is environmentally sealed to meet
IP67 when mated with connectors and cable assemblies. It is compact in size, weighing approximately 11 lb, and is base plate

.2
0
2
4
_
R
1
DC-DC MIL-COTS
PRODUCT # SW2511008-24
MAKE IT A MOTS
The right power solution helps keep equipment functioning properly in the 昀椀eld. MOTS, or Modi昀椀ed O昀昀-The-Shelf, power
supplies are adapted, ruggedized, and designed to meet the unique demands of your application.
The fast, budget-friendly answer for meeting your environmental requirements
—ask us about making this power supply a MOTS.
ACT Product # VIN (VDC) # of Outputs VOUT (VDC) Output Power (W) Heatsink
SW2511008-12 12 to 36 1 12 960 N
SW2511008-12-01 12 to 36 1 12 960 Y
SW2511008-15 12 to 36 1 15 1200 N
SW2511008-15-01 12 to 36 1 15 1020 Y
SW2511008-16 12 to 36 1 16 1280 N
SW2511008-16-01 12 to 36 1 16 1020 Y
SW2511008-18 12 to 36 1 18 1440 N
SW2511008-18-01 12 to 36 1 18 1430 Y
SW2511008-22 12 to 36 1 22 1760 N
SW2511008-22-01 12 to 36 1 22 1680 Y
SW2511008-24 12 to 36 1 24 1920 N
SW2511008-24-01 12 to 36 1 24 2000 Y
SW2511008-26 12 to 36 1 26 2000 N
SW2511008-26-01 12 to 36 1 26 2000 Y
SW2511008-28 12 to 36 1 28 2000 N
SW2511008-28-01 12 to 36 1 28 2000 Y
SW2511008-32 12 to 36 1 32 2000 N
SW2511008-32-01 12 to 36 1 32 2000 Y
SW2511008 SERIES SELECTOR GUIDE
2001 Fulling Mill Road | Middletown, PA 17057
717.939.2300 | CAGE: 60642
ACTPower.com |